2019 - 2020 Skate Ontario
Synchro Series

Interim Results - as of February 10, 2020
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Pre-Juvenile
NEXXICE
Sparkling Ice Pre-Juvenile
Meraki
EDGE

Synchronicity

Mt. Brydges Magic Blades
Ice Ignite

Gold Ice

KWSC Dynicety

Steel City Synchro

Juvenile

NEXXICE

Ice Ignite

EDGE

Gold Ice

Mt. Brydges Magic Blades
Synchronicity
Team Unity
Meraki

Team Mariposa
Starlight
Dragonflies

Pre-Novice

Gold Ice

Ice Lightening
Alvinston Ice Angels
Platinum Edge
Sparkling Ice Pre-Novice
Plattsville Pizzazz
Steel City Synchro
Port Stanley Waves
Bay of Quinte
Kingston Synchro
Team Mariposa

Score
20.06
19.59
17.08
16.76
16.46
16.39
15.27
15.04
14.51
12.13

Score
33.55
30.34
29.66
28.40
25.23
24.65
24.55
24.53
23.03
21.46
14.16

Score
34.11
31.23
30.33
30.22
27.62
26.71
25.00
24.59
24.40
23.30
21.72

SKATE ONTARIO
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Rank

Rank
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Rank

Superior Synchro
Team Harmony

Novice

Sparkling Ice Novice
Meraki
Synchronicity

Intermediate

EDGE

KWSC Dynicety Intermediate
Team Unity

Ice Ignite

Starlight

Synchronicity

Open

Superior Synchro

Score
63.86
47.89
46.03

Score
69.20
60.55
60.53
52.64
52.59
49.41

Score
34.08



